
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BEER 

Rocky Ridge Session IPL 3.4% 

Swan Draught 4.4% 

Eagle Bay Kolsch 4.7% 

Gage Roads Single Fin 4.5% 

Rocky Ridge Jindong Juicy 5% 

Beerfarm Royal Haze IPA 5.8% 

Brewhouse Megsy Ginger Beer 
3.1% 

Hello Sunshine Cider 5% 

 

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVS 

Dry Cola Schooner 

Premium Lemonade Schooner 

Berry Fusion Schooner 

Apple Juice Schooner 

Orange Juice Schooner 

Cranberry Juice Schooner 

Lemon Lime + Bitters Schooner 

Fire Engine Schooner 

Yeah Buoy XPA 0.00% 

San Pellegrino 750ml 

Capi Soda/Dry Tonic 250ml 

Capi Soda/Dry Tonic 750ml 

 

TEA & COFFEE 

The Usual Suspects 

Alt. Milks 

 

 

 

SCH 

8.5 

8 

11 

10 

11 

11 

10.5 

 

 

 

 

 

PNT 

10.5 

10 

14 

12.5 

14 

14 

13 

 

 

 

WINE 

Swings and Roundabouts 
Sparkling 

Cloak and Dagger Prosecco 

Pommery Brut Champagne 

 

House White 

Black Cocky SSB 

Peacetree Chenin Blanc 

Cowaramup Chardonnay 

Myattsfield Vermentino 

KP Chenin Blanc 

Swings and Roundabouts 
Chardonnay 

 

Marchand & Burch Rosé 

 

House Red 

Howard Park Shiraz 

Cowaramup Reserve Cabernet 

After Hours Merlot 

Lange Estate Shiraz 

Cowaramup Reserve Shiraz 

Puppet Master Pinot Noir 

Peacetree Pinot Noir 

Jilyara Malbec 

 

 

 

GLS 

12 

 

 

 

 

BTL 

35 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

11 

13 

13 

12 

 

 

 

 

40 

110 

 

35 

39 

39 

35 

39 

35 

39 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13 

 

11 

13 

11 

13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

39 

 

35 

39 

35 

39 

39 

39 

42 

45 

45 

 

 

11 

 

 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

5 

9 

9 

8 

8 

4 

10 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MIXED MAGIC 

Cow Tipper   19 

Refreshing watermelon cut with 
our sharp Sabre gin 

 

Pinque Gin Spritz   20 

Sweetness..Strawberries…Sparkles
….Summer 

 

Cowtown Mule   21 

Brewhouse X West Winds. This is 
what happens when local industry 
geniuses mix – a perfect balance 
of our AVOSH vodka and ginger 
beer 

 

Red Snapper    21 

Salt, spice and strong Cutlass gin – 
otherwise known as the perfect 
hangover cure 

 

Sur Lie a Gin Sour   19 

Sour Sophistication 

 

Broadly Speaking   23 

Our boozy Maple Syrup Dessert 
drink of choice – mixed with our 
navy strength Broadside gin 

 

 

 

Mufasa   23 

The King of the Jungle returns as a 
mix of Cutlass gin, strawberry, 
basil and pepper – plus a bit of 
magic up his sleeve 

 

Caramel Hecspresso   20 

Get ready for a smack of caramel 
and a hectic hit of energy cut with 
our AVOSH bottlebrush honey 
vodka 

 

Charlie Chaplum   22 

Charlie’s favourite drink mix with 
our trademark Wild Plum gin 

 

Hype Girl    21 

Everyone’s favourite party starter. 
Wild Plum gin, coconut, lemon, 
soda…How can you go wrong? 

 

Lychee Martini    21 

Just how you Lychee it – with a 
healthy serve of our AVOSH vodka 

 

Broadside Negroni   23 

If you thought a regular Negroni 
packed a punch… 

 

Mocktails 
Passionfruit Faux-jito    13 

Passion fruit, mint and lime 
delight 

 

 

 

 

Cow Stander     13 

A watermelon and lemon twist 

 

 

 

 

Rose to the Occasion     13 

A sweet harmony of rose petal 
and cranberry 

 

 

 

 

Gin n’ Tonics 

Sabre n’ Lemon  10 

 

 

 

 

Christmas n’ Cinnamon  11 

 

 

 

 

Kings Park n’ Rose Petal  11 

 

 

 

 

Pinque n’ Strawberry  11 

 

 

 

 

Sur Lie n’ Rosemary  11 

 

 

 

 

Cutlass n’ Capsicum  11 

 

 

 

 

Broadside n’ Grapefruit  12 

 

 

 

 

Plum n' Pineapple  11 

 

 

 

 

Other Hits 
AVOSH Vodka, lime n’ soda  10 

 

 

 

 

12 YO Single Malt Whisky  18 

 

 

 

 

Tasting Paddles  See specials page 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SHARES 

Home Style Thick Cut Chips (VEG, GFO)                 14 
With dill aioli 
 
Grilled Whiting Tacos (GF)                          21                                              
With Sriracha Aioli and slaw Pico De Gallo 

 
Marinated Chicken Wings (GF)      20 
Drenched in Honey Whisky sauce 
 
Soup Of The Day                                         18 
See Specials Page                                                                            

 
Warm Marinated Cockburn Sound Octopus (GF)                             24 
Served with Patatas Bravas 
 
Fromage + Charcuterie Platter (GFO)                               45 
Spanish serrano, prosciutto, Sopressa salami, double brie, Cambray cheddar, 
pickles, chutney, onion jam, almonds, walnuts and fresh fruit lavosh 
 
Charcuterie Platter (GFO)                                                                      42 
Spanish Serrano, Prosciutto, Sopressa salami, Bresaola, pickles, chutney, nut toast 

 
Fromage Platter (VEG, GFO)       38  
Double brie, blackwood blue, Cambray cheddar, fresh fruit, nuts, onion jam, honey 
and lavosh bread 
 

MAINS 
 
Beef Porter Pie (GFO)                                                          25 
With house salad and hand cut chips 

 
Cow Town Burger (GFO)       26 
With lettuce, tomato, pickles, cheese and relish on a potato brioche bun with hand 
cut chips 

 

Portobello Shroom Burger (VEG, GFO)      26 
With lettuce, tomato, pickles, cheese and relish on a potato brioche bun with hand 
cut chips 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Fish of the Day                                                                                 Market Price 
Please see our daily specials for today’s fresh fish 

 
American Style Slow Cooked Pork Ribs                                          34 
With slaw, corn on the cob and sticky plum sauce 

 
Osso Bucco Slow Cooked Beef (GFO)                   33 
With Paris Mash 
 
Warm Pumpkin and Beetroot Salad (VGN, GF)                           24 
Prepared with mixed leaves, cucumber, red onion, mint, roast capsicum, balsamic 
dressing & almond fetta 
 
Roasted Cauliflower Salad (VGN, GF)                                                          24 
Baby spinach, red onion, pomegranate, chickpeas, cashew cheese and Zhoug dressing 

 
Add Chicken Tenderloins       7 

 
 

GROMS 
 
Mini Charcuterie (GFO)        15 
 
Kids Burger with Chips (GFO)       15 
 
Kids Chicken Tenders with Chips      15 
 

*Kids meals include vanilla ice cream – ask staff to bring out when groms are ready* 
 
 

Here at West Winds, we pride ourselves on sourcing fresh local, sustainable and 
ethically produced food products 

 
Enjoy ☺ 

 

Kitchen Open 

Mon – Thurs 12 - 2:30, 5 - 8 

Fri – Sun 12pm - 8pm 

Charcuterie All Day, Every Day 

 

 

 


