

BEER	SCH	PNT	WINE	GLS	BTL
Rocky Ridge Session IPL 3.4%	8.5	10.5	Swings and Roundabouts	12	35
Swan Draught 4.4%	8	10	Sparkling		
Eagle Bay Kolsch 4.7%	11	14	Cloak and Dagger Prosecco	13	40
Gage Roads Single Fin 4.5%	10	12.5	Pommery Brut Champagne		110
Rocky Ridge Jindong Juicy 5%	11	14			
Beerfarm Royal Haze IPA 5.8%	11	14	House White	11	35
Brewhouse Megsy Ginger Beer	10.5	13	Black Cocky SSB	13	39
3.1%			Peacetree Chenin Blanc	13	39
Hello Sunshine Cider 5%	11	14	Cowaramup Chardonnay	12	35
			Myattsfield Vermentino		39
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVS			KP Chenin Blanc		35
Dry Cola Schooner	7	Swings and Roundabouts			39
Premium Lemonade Schooner	7		Chardonnay		
Berry Fusion Schooner	7				
Apple Juice Schooner	5		Marchand & Burch Rosé	13	39
Orange Juice Schooner	5				
Cranberry Juice Schooner	5		House Red	11	35
Lemon Lime + Bitters Schooner	9		Howard Park Shiraz	13	39
Fire Engine Schooner	9		Cowaramup Reserve Cabernet	11	35
Yeah Buoy XPA 0.00%	8		After Hours Merlot	13	39
San Pellegrino 750ml	8		Lange Estate Shiraz		39
Capi Soda/Dry Tonic 250ml	4		Cowaramup Reserve Shiraz		39
Capi Soda/Dry Tonic 750ml	10		Puppet Master Pinot Noir		42
And the second of the second o			Peacetree Pinot Noir		45
TEA & COFFEE			Jilyara Malbec		45

The Usual Suspects

Alt. Milks

MIXED MAGIC



Cow Tipper 19

Refreshing watermelon cut with our sharp Sabre gin



Pingue Gin Spritz 20

Sweetness..Strawberries...SparklesSummer



Cowtown Mule 21

Brewhouse X West Winds. This is what happens when local industry geniuses mix – a perfect balance of our AVOSH vodka and ginger beer



Red Snapper 21

Salt, spice and strong Cutlass gin – otherwise known as the perfect hangover cure



Sur Lie a Gin Sour 19

Sour Sophistication



Broadly Speaking 23

Our boozy Maple Syrup Dessert drink of choice – mixed with our navy strength Broadside gin



Mufasa

23

The King of the Jungle returns as a mix of Cutlass gin, strawberry, basil and pepper – plus a bit of magic up his sleeve



Caramel Hecspresso

20

Get ready for a smack of caramel and a hectic hit of energy cut with our AVOSH bottlebrush honey vodka



Charlie Chaplum

22

Charlie's favourite drink mix with our trademark Wild Plum gin



Hype Girl

21

Everyone's favourite party starter. Wild Plum gin, coconut, lemon, soda...How can you go wrong?



Lychee Martini 21

Just how you Lychee it – with a healthy serve of our AVOSH vodka



Broadside Negroni

23

If you thought a regular Negroni packed a punch...



Passionfruit Faux-jito 13

Cow Stander 13

Rose to the Occasion

13

Passion fruit, mint and lime delight

A watermelon and lemon twist

A sweet harmony of rose petal and cranberry

Gin n' Tonics

Sabre n' Lemon 10

Christmas n' Cinnamon 11

Kings Park n' Rose Petal 11

Pingue n' Strawberry 11

Sur Lie n' Rosemary 11

Cutlass n' Capsicum 11

Broadside n' Grapefruit 12

Plum n' Pineapple 11

Other Hits

AVOSH Vodka, lime n' soda 10

12 YO Single Malt Whisky 18

Tasting Paddles See specials page



SHARES

Home Style Thick Cut Chips (VEG, GFO) With dill aioli	14			
Grilled Whiting Tacos (GF) With Sriracha Aioli and slaw Pico De Gallo	21			
Marinated Chicken Wings (GF) Drenched in Honey Whisky sauce	20			
Soup Of The Day See Specials Page	18			
Warm Marinated Cockburn Sound Octopus (GF) Served with Patatas Bravas	24			
Fromage + Charcuterie Platter (GFO) 45 Spanish serrano, prosciutto, Sopressa salami, double brie, Cambray cheddar, pickles, chutney, onion jam, almonds, walnuts and fresh fruit lavosh				
Charcuterie Platter (GFO) Spanish Serrano, Prosciutto, Sopressa salami, Bresaola, pickles, chutney,	42 nut toast			
Fromage Platter (VEG, GFO) Double brie, blackwood blue, Cambray cheddar, fresh fruit, nuts, onion ja and lavosh bread	38 am, honey			
MAINS				

Beef Porter Pie (GFO)	25
With house salad and hand cut chips	
Cow Town Burger (GFO)	26
With lettuce, tomato, pickles, cheese and relish on a potato brioc	he bun with hand
cut chips	

Portobello Shroom Burger (VEG, GFO) 26 With lettuce, tomato, pickles, cheese and relish on a potato brioche bun with hand cut chips

Fish of the Day Please see our daily specials for today's fresh fish	Market Price				
American Style Slow Cooked Pork Ribs With slaw, corn on the cob and sticky plum sauce	34				
Osso Bucco Slow Cooked Beef (GFO) With Paris Mash	33				
Warm Pumpkin and Beetroot Salad (VGN, GF) 24 Prepared with mixed leaves, cucumber, red onion, mint, roast capsicum, balsamic dressing & almond fetta					
Roasted Cauliflower Salad (VGN, GF) Baby spinach, red onion, pomegranate, chickpeas, cashew chee	24 ese and Zhoug dressing				
Add Chicken Tenderloins	7				
GROMS					
Mini Charcuterie (GFO)	15				
Kids Burger with Chips (GFO)	15				
Kids Chicken Tenders with Chips	15				

^{*}Kids meals include vanilla ice cream – ask staff to bring out when groms are ready*

Here at West Winds, we pride ourselves on sourcing fresh local, sustainable and ethically produced food products

Enjoy ©

Kitchen Open

Mon – Thurs 12 - 2:30, 5 - 8

Fri – Sun 12pm - 8pm

Charcuterie All Day, Every Day